March 2014
American Legion Post 129

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Canteen Manager LUNCHES Knights to Remember 1 11:00 9-Hole Golf
Tuesday thru Friday Get your tickets early as
this show sold out last Bike Night with
11:00 to 3:00 R
year. Do not miss this DJ Robert
. event. March 8th 7:00 Queen of Diamonds
Brandi Roberts by Richard Jordan
2 9-12 Breakfast 3 4 5 6 Lunch by Richard 11-3 7 8 11:00 9-Hole Golf
Lunch by Richard 11-3 Lunch by Richard 11-3 6:00 Planning board Lunch by Richard 11-3
2:00 Bingo 6:30 E-Board 2:00 Bingo
530 TBD 5-30 Dinner 7:00 Auxiliary 5:30 SAL Steak dinner 7:00 Queen of Diamonds
6:00 Pass the Trash 700 Trivia 5:30 Dinner 6:30 K2 Karaoke 7:30 General Mef:ting 6:30 Steak Bingo 7:30 Knights to Remem-
7:00 Dart League 7:00 House Commitee | /-00 Texas Hold’Em 7:00 Mid Life Crisis ber
9 9-12 Breakfast 10 11 12 13 K9 Veteran’s Day | 14 15 10:00 ALR meeting
Lunch by Richard 11-3 Lunch by Richard 11-3 Lunch by Richard 11-3 Lunch by Richard 11-3 11:00 9-Hole Golf
2:00 Bingo 2:00 Bingo
5:30 TBD 5:30 Dinner 5:30 Dinner Irish Sing Along
6:00 Pass the Trash 7-00 Trivia 7:00 Dart League 5:30 Dinner 7:00 40&8 and Cabane 5:30 Group Therapy 7:00 Queen of Diamonds
' 6:30 K2 Karaoke 7:00 Texas Hold’Em 6:30 Steak Bingo
16 9-12 Breakfast 17 18 19 20 21 22 11:00 9-Hole Golf
Lunch by Richard 11-3 | Lunch by Richard 11-3 Lunch by Richard 11-3 Lunch by Richard 11-3
2:00 Bingo 2:00 Bingo
5:30 Mussels 5:30 AUX dinner
7-00 Trivia 5:30 Dinner 5:30 Dinner 5:30 Dinner 6:30 Steak Bingo
6:00 Pass the Trash 6:30 K2 Karaoke 7:00 Texas Hold’Em 7:00 Karen & the G-Men | 7:00 Queen of Diamonds
23 9-12 Breakfast 24 25 26 27 28 Lunch by Richard 11-3 29
1:00 Volunteer Lunch 7:00 Trivia Lunch by Richard 11-3 Lunch by Richard 11-3 Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo
6:00 Pass the Trash 2:00 Bingo
March 30th 31 5:30 Dinner 5:30 Dinner 5:30 40 & 8 dinner
9-12 Breakfast 7:00 Trivia 7:00 Dart League 6:00 SAL meeting 5:30 Dinner 6:30 Steak Bingo 7:00 Queen of Diamonds

6:00 Pass the Trash

6:30 K2 Karaoke

7:00 Texas Hold’Em

7:00 Backtracks




SUNDAY BREAKFAST MENU

9am - 12 noon

HERE: TO GO:

Name:

1. ONE BISCUIT & GRAVY $1.50

2. TWO BISCUITS & GRAVY $3.00

3. 2 EGGS $5.00
Scrambled/OE/OM/Sunnyside
Bacon/Sausage: Links or Patties
TOAST: White/Wheat/ Rye/Biscuit
Potatoes/Grits

4, 3 EGG OMELETTE/Potatoes $6.00

Bacon/Sausage/ Cheese/Peppers/Onions

TOAST: White/Wheat/ Rye/Biscuit

5. PANCAKES (3)
Bacon/Sausage: Links or Patties

6. FRENCH TOAST (2)
Bacon/Sausage: Links or Patties

7. BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Egg/Ham or Bacon/Cheese
8. 1 EGG W/1 BISCUIT & GRAVY

Scrambled/OE/OM/Sunnyside
SIDES:

Grits

W/ Cheese

Bacon (3 slices)

Hash Browns:

Sausage: Links or Patties (2)

One Egg Scrambled/OE/OM/Sunny
Pancake (1) $1.00 (3) $2.00

French Toast (2)

TOTAL:

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$2.25

$1.00
$1.25
$2.50
$1.00
$2.50
$.75

$2.00



