

## March 2014 American Legion Post 129



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Canteen Manager  Brandi Roberts	LUNCHES Tuesday thru Friday 11:00 to 3:00 by Richard Jordan		Knights to Remember Get your tickets early as this show sold out last year. Do not miss this event. March 8th			1 11:00 9-Hole Golf  Bike Night with  DJ Robert 7:00 Queen of Diamonds
2 9-12 Breakfast 6:00 Pass the Trash	3 5:30 TBD 7:00 Trivia	4 Lunch by Richard 11-3 5:30 Dinner 7:00 Dart League	5 Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo 5:30 Dinner 6:30 K2 Karaoke 7:00 House Commitee	6 Lunch by Richard 11-3 6:00 Planning board 6:30 E-Board 7:00 Auxiliary 7:30 General Meeting 7:00 Texas Hold'Em	7 Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo 5:30 SAL Steak dinner 6:30 Steak Bingo 7:00 Mid Life Crisis	8 11:00 9-Hole Golf 7:00 Queen of Diamonds 7:30 Knights to Remember
9 9-12 Breakfast 6:00 Pass the Trash	5:30 TBD 7:00 Trivia	Lunch by Richard 11-3 5:30 Dinner 7:00 Dart League	Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo 5:30 Dinner 6:30 K2 Karaoke	13 K9 Veteran's Day Lunch by Richard 11-3 5:30 Dinner 7:00 40&8 and Cabane 7:00 Texas Hold'Em	14 Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo Irish Sing Along 5:30 Group Therapy 6:30 Steak Bingo	15 10:00 ALR meeting 11:00 9-Hole Golf 7:00 Queen of Diamonds
16 9-12 Breakfast 6:00 Pass the Trash	5:30 Mussels 7:00 Trivia	18 Lunch by Richard 11-3 5:30 Dinner	19 Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo 5:30 Dinner 6:30 K2 Karaoke	20 Lunch by Richard 11-3 5:30 Dinner 7:00 Texas Hold'Em	21 Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo 5:30 AUX dinner 6:30 Steak Bingo 7:00 Karen & the G-Men	22 11:00 9-Hole Golf 7:00 Queen of Diamonds
23 9-12 Breakfast 1:00 Volunteer Lunch 6:00 Pass the Trash March 30th 9-12 Breakfast 6:00 Pass the Trash	24 7:00 Trivia 31 7:00 Trivia	25 Lunch by Richard 11-3 5:30 Dinner 7:00 Dart League	26 Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo 5:30 Dinner 6:00 SAL meeting 6:30 K2 Karaoke	27 Lunch by Richard 11-3 5:30 Dinner 7:00 Texas Hold'Em	28 Lunch by Richard 11-3 2:00 Bingo 5:30 40 & 8 dinner 6:30 Steak Bingo 7:00 Backtracks	7:00 Queen of Diamonds

## SUNDAY BREAKFAST MENU 9am - 12 noon

HERE	: TO GO:				
Name	e:				
1.	ONE BISCUIT & GRAVY	\$1.50			
2.	TWO BISCUITS & GRAVY	\$3.00			
3.	2 EGGS	\$5.00			
	Scrambled/OE/OM/Sunnyside Bacon/Sausage: Links or Patties				
	TOAST: White/Wheat/ Rye/Biscuit Potatoes/Grits				
4.	3 EGG OMELETTE/Potatoes Bacon/Sausage/ Cheese/Peppers/Onio	\$6.00 ons			
	TOAST: White/Wheat/ Rye/Biscuit				
5.	PANCAKES (3) Bacon/Sausage: Links or Patties	\$4.50			
6.	FRENCH TOAST (2) Bacon/Sausage: Links or Patties	\$4.50			
7.	BREAKFAST SANDWICH				
	Egg/Ham or Bacon/Cheese	\$4.00			
8.	1 EGG W/1 BISCUIT & GRAVY	\$ 2.25			
	Scrambled/OE/OM/Sunnyside				
SIDES:					
	Grits W/ Cheese Bacon (3 slices) Hash Browns: Sausage: Links or Patties (2) One Egg Scrambled/OE/OM/Sunny Pancake (1) \$1.00 (3) \$2.00 French Toast (2)	\$1.00 \$1.25 \$2.50 \$1.00 \$2.50 \$.75			
	TOTAL:	,_,			